
Credit Union Name Eligibility Adress City State Zip Code First Name Last Name Title E‐mail Phone # Website Assets Members
Brownsville City Emp FCU Affiliate PO BOX 911 Brownsville TX 78522‐0911 Aida Barbosa CEO/Manager abarbosa@cob.us (956)548‐6041 http://brownsvillecityfcu.com/ $6,791,824 1,498                
Edinburg Teachers CU Affiliate 900 W University DR Edinburg TX 78539‐2904 Jeffrey Moats President/CEO jbmoats@covad.net (956)259‐3511 http://www.etcu.coop $94,902,539 13,083              
Highway District 21 FCU Affiliate PO BOX 4402 Mcallen TX 78502‐4402 Alicia Snell Sendejo President/CEO hwydist21fcu@sbcglobal.net (956)787‐2701 http://financial‐net.com/hwydist21fcu/ $42,574,358 3,650                
La Joya Area FCU Affiliate PO BOX 1300 La Joya TX 78560‐1300 Johnn Alaniz CEO jalaniz@lajoyacreditunion.coop (956)585‐6207 http://www.lajoyacreditunion.coop $51,633,367 16,271              
NAFT FCU Affiliate PO BOX 771 Pharr TX 78577‐1615 George Bailey President/CEO gbailey@naftfcu.coop (956)787‐2774 http://www.naftfcu.coop $85,275,752 11,123              
RGV Credit Union Affiliate 1221 Morgan Blvd Harlingen TX 78550‐5154 Allyson (Missy) Morrow President/CEO missym@rgvcu.coop (956)423‐5792 http://www.rgvcu.coop $99,823,522 15,898              
Security First FCU Affiliate 3515 S Jackson RD Edinburg TX 78539‐6600 Christine  Dawe President/CEO chris.dawe@securityfirstcu.com (608)754‐7950 http://www.securityfirstcu.com $361,490,987 44,545              
South Texas FCU Affiliate 2121 W Dove Ave Mcallen TX 78504‐4064 Gerardo Paz President/CEO gpaz@southtexasfcu.com (956)618‐7500 http://www.stefcu.org $44,387,165 6,904                
Sugar Growers FCU Affiliate PO BOX 459 Santa Rosa TX 78593‐0459 Mary Garza Manager/Treasurer mgarza@rgvsugar.com (956)636‐1411 (236) $2,337,496 366                   
Valley FCU Affiliate PO BOX 4700 Brownsville TX 78523‐4700 Olga Villarreal President/CEO olga.villarreal@vfcu.net (956)546‐3108 http://www.vfcu.net $75,623,604 10,029              
Starr County Teachers FCU Affiliate Eligible 1322 E San Benito ST Rio Grande City TX 78582‐3470 Emma Gonzalez President/CEO elgonzalez@starrcountyteachersfcu.com (956)487‐4044 http://www.starrfcu.com $30,611,598 4,892                
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